SRI SIVANI €¢OLLEGE OF PHARMACY

(Under the Management of Sri Sivani Educational Society, Srikakulam)
(Approved by PCI-New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTU — Kakinada)
(Email: sivanisscp@gmail.com, College code — DA, Ph No: 7382651422)
N.H-16, Chilakapalem Jn., Etcherla Mandal, Srikakulam Dist - 532402.

LIST OF STUDENTS BENEFITED BY GOVERNMENT

A.Y:2020-2021

No of Students
S.No | Name of the Scheme Government/ Non Government benefied Amount (Rs.)
1 |FVD Scheme Government 180 53,20,000
fNeo o
PRINCIPALJ‘_’:jk s}
PRINCIPAL

Sri Sivani College of Pharmacy
Chilakapaiem-532 402, Srikakuiam OL.
Attihated to JNTU-Kakinaaa Code: DA



JnanaBhumi hltps:l/jnannbhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleascchnrtAction.edu?studenlac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
O Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-11 202007899171 DHARMAVARAPU B 4 8750
KEERTHANA (PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202010613877 SINGURU UMA SANKAR B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 17500
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of | 6/22/2023, 3:23 PM



JnanaBhumi

htips://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

HAHB32021081-75-61BC
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
O Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202008599781 DOKKARI B 4 8750
MADHURANI (PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202009267607 MOLLI LALITHA B 3 8750
VAMSI (PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202009389177 NASARI SAI RAM B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 26250
© GBS
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PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani Coliege of Pharmacy
Chilakapalem-532 402, Srikakuiam Ot.
Aftiliated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA
of 1 6/22/2023, 3:23 PM



JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
O Acedemic Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202011062457 POTABATTULA 8 1 8750
ASRITH (PHARMACY)

Totals 8750
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JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

NMIR2A2A2IO0N1T78 af B
WYILNVLVLTOUUT IO UT OO
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Q Acedemic Course Released
S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202004683707 KALYANAM SA| RAM B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202006758598 BUTU LALITHABUJJI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202006911510 BEJAVADA VASUDEVA B 4 8750
RAO (PHARMACY)
4 2020-21 202006996131 MEESALA RAMESH B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
O 5 2020-21 202007822708 DARAPU HARIKA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
6 2020-21 202008201233 BEVARA SUNEETA B 4 8750
] (PHARMACY)
7 2020-2 202008338234 CHANDAKA HARIBABU B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
8 2020-21 202008515145 DANNANA VENKATESH B 3 8750
{PHARMACY)
g3 2020-21 202008624984 MAGAPU SRAVANI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 201250
NI ) A RIS
o ) PRINCIPAL T
Sri Sivani Cotlege ot Pharmacy
Chilakapalen-532 402, Srikakuiam ot.
Affiliated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA
1 of 2 6/22/2023, 3:24 PM



JnanaBhumi
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Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-1

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

Student ID

3

202008953974

202008959758

202008985007

202009010539

202009068309

202009075994

202009428916

202009507950

202009986610

202009992153

202010017088

202010040398

202010040682

202010123502

hitps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Student Name

4

LUKALAPU SANTHOSHI

CHINTAPALLI TRIVENI

NELLI ANUSHA

TADROTHU DHARAN}

BABBAD! JAHNAVI

REGETI| SUNEETHA

VALLE

BHUVANACHANDRA

YERNENI SRINIVASA

RAD

NILUROTHU REVATHI

GAJINGI SRAVANI

KALISETTI SAILAKSHMI

DOLA RAJENDRANAIDU

KARIPI RAJANI

KALAMATA SRAVANI

Course
Course Name Year
5 6

B 2
(PHARMACY)

B 3
(PHARMACY)

B 3
{PHARMACY)

B 3
(PHARMACY)

B 3
(PHARMACY)

B 3
(PHARMACY)

B 3
(PHARMACY)

B 2
(PHARMACY)

B 2
(PHARMACY)

B 2
(PHARMACY)

B 2
(PHARMACY)

B 1
(PHARMACY)

B 2
(PHARMACY)

B 2
{PHARMACY)
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T
PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani Coilege ot Pharmacy
Chilakapatem-532 402, Srikakulam DL
Affiliated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

Released
Amount

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

201250
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JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Search
{") Acedemic
. S.No.  Year
1
2
1 2020-7
2 2020-21
3 2020-21
4 2020-21
o 5 2020-21
] 2020-21
7 2020-21
] 2020-21
9 2020-21
Totals

lof2

Student ID

3

20201022520

202010261528

202010339441

202010686087

202010777561

202010848378

202010878606

202010927146

202010963033

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Reports
Course Released
Student Name Course Name Year Amount
4 5 6 7
RAJANA PREETHI B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
DOMPAKA SUSMITHA B 2 8750
{PHARMACY)
KALISETTI VASANTHA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
JADA GOWREESWARI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
SURANGI HEMALATHA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
GULIVINDALA 8 1 8750
SATYAVATHI (PHARMACY)
LAVETI PRASANNA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
DULLA HARSHITHA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
PATHIVADA RAMYA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
122500
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PRINCIPAL A
Sri Sivani Cotiege ot Pharmacy
Chilakapalem-532 402, Srikakulam Ot
Affiiiated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

6/22/2023, 3:24 PM



JnanaBhumi htips:/jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student 1D Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7
10 2020-21 202011040811 ROWTHU PAVAN! B 1 8750

{PHARMACY)
1 2020-21 202011052744 ADDURI SANDHYA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
12 2020-21 202011112288 BURI PRAVALIKA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
13 2020-21 202011145255 POTNURU PRIYANKA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
O 14 2020-21 202011356402 BODASINGI SUNEETHA B 1 8750
{PHARMACY)
Totals 122500
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Chllauapamm-ﬁx'z aly2, Sﬂkakulam. gpl
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. .

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue colos to get Detailed

Search Reports
O Acedemic Course Released
2 S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202070094994 PERLA B 2 8750
MOUNIKA {PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202010856372 JALDHI GOPI B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 17500
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Sri Sivani Colleye of ?harmacv
Chiakavatem-632 4U2._ Snkakulant DR
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studeniac. ..

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JViD3202100182 6£ BC
— Wl LA
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
O Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 [ 7
1 2020-21 202010068054 TALAVALASA B z 8750
SUPRIYA (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
O Acedemic Course Released
. S.No. Year Student D Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202007770095 CHENNABOYINA B 4 8750
SATYANNARAYANA (PHARMACY)
2 2020-1 202010150946 PINDI HEMANTH B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 17500
mE
L 8 }I'
1 T, -'f;j ___..,\._-1_ 0_ _J._ g 21 }'\--___1
PRINCIPAL i ——

i Colteye 0F pharmacy
a7 Srkakulam Ot
Code: DA

Sri Sivan i
Chllak;muimn-h.l L
Aftiiated to JNTU-Kakinada

lofl 6/22/2023, 3:25 PM



JnanaBhumi

https:/fjnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

IMID22021.00184A Af RD
WYTVULULTUWTUT Uil W
Click on the text with blue color 10 get Detailed
Search Reports
O Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 b 7
1 2020-21 202010763859 SONNAYALA B 1 8750
CHANDINI (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750

l of 1
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Sri Sivani College of Pharmacy
Chilakanaiem-5%7 a2 Sekakutam Qt,
Atfihated o JNTU-KRakinaaa Code: DA

6/22/2023, 3:26 PM
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hitps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. .,

Welcome : SR SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

MID2A20210010868 Af RO
VWY IV LVL T UV TUUOU U
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
O Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name  Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 [ 7
1 2020-21 2020089916174 ADANGI DEVI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202011156805 LABBA B 1 8750
NEERAJA (PHARMACY)
Totals 17500
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RT FReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac..,

Welcome : SRY SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JViD3202100188-6£BG
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
(’) Acedemic Course Released
h S.No. VYear Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202006991098 DAMARASINGU ANEELA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202009095954 CHALAPAKULA LAKSHMI B 3 8750
PRASANNA (PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 2020710444855 DOLA SIREESHA B 2 8750
(PHARMALCY)
Totals 26250
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PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani Coileye ot Pharmacy
Chitakapalem-532 402, Srikakuiam Ot
Affiliated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA
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JnanaBhumi htlps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReIeaseReporlAction.edu?studenlac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

NiR22021
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Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
0 Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 [ 7

1 2020-21 202007086880 BEELA HYMA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-1 202008527693 REDDI RAMYA B 4 8750
{PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202010072548 GORLIPAVITHRA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-1 202010155936 KARRIBHAVANA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

O 5 2020-21 202010843818 MATCHA B 1 8750
MOUNIKA (PHARMACY)

6 2020-1 202010990341 PALLA RAMYA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 52500
. €A :__,G?__/L,\i
PRINCIPAL '

$rl Sivani Coiteye of Pharmacy
Emiakanaiem-532 402, Srikakulam Dt.
Affiliated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

| of 1 6/22/2023, 3:27 PM



JnanaBhumi https://inanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

NIN29021
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Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202011221947  YEGIREDDY B 1 8750
NAVEEN (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
b,
B> gk e ) &EJ{_
PRINCIPAL
O Sri Sivani College of Pharmacy

i 32 402, ¢ kutam Ot
Chitakapaiem-532 ﬂUZ,‘ Srika .
Affiliated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

lofl 6/22/2023, 3:28 PM



JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac..,

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
o Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name VYear Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202006607954 MARPU VAGDEVI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202008031406 MARUPU B 4 8750
LAXMINARAYANA (PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202008262952 THANDRA SAI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202009034213 PUDI PRATHYUSHA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

O 5 2020-1 202009073076 PEDIMINA YAMUNA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

6 2020-21 202009166298 THRIVENI SEEPANA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

7 2020-21 202009177012 KOTTAKOTA SRAVANI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

8 2020-21 202009314201 NARASIMHULU PEDADA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

9 2020-21 202010625469 MAMIDI POOJA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals | g 105000
|' q,-;‘?g-"’(:g{ __d-{ __d.r-‘{—-)"‘—‘; ~cil
PRINCIPAL : 2 @

Sri Sivani Colteye 0t _Pharmacy
Chilakapaiem-§32 402,‘ Snkakulan] ot
Affiliated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

lof2 6/22/2023, 3:29 PM
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S.No.
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Totals

2of2

Acedemic
Year

2

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

Student ID

3

202010706115

202010756300

202011139984

hitps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Course Released
Student Name Course Name Year Amount
4 5 6 7
KARUKOLA ROSHINI B 3 8750
{PHARMACY)
ARANGI| LAVANYA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
TAMMINANA RESHMA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
105000
1{&'_‘_'_—_—_
PRINCIPAL
s +i Bivani Coneye of Pharmacy
& Give 2. Srikakulam Ot

P 1o ) . “¢32 40
@h!':tha.u.lnﬂnl .:
Afiiliated 10 JN TU-Kaki

nada Code: DA

6/22/2023, 3:29 PM



JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CRILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JViD3202100195-0f-BC
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
O S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Course Year Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202008478497 ADARI KALYAN] B (PHARMACY) 4 8750
Totals 8750
B
1 | I"b
Cﬁ- -"'F--f__--""{‘.._ _-{’ u_/Lq
pRINCIPAL ma-\_CY
juani Coltege 0t Phar
g Sivn o a2 Srikakusam Ot
O Chilakapalum-532 802, >

' : DA
Alfitiated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: D

lofl 6/22/2023, 3:29 PM



JnanaBhumi htlps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFRcleaseReponAclion.edu?sludemac...

Welcome : SRI SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

JViD3202100196-0£BC
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reporis
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202006607418 MALLIPADDI RENUKA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202007732131 MADDELA SRAVANI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202008436532 GUNTAMUKKALA B 3 8750
HARSHANA (PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202010386743 MADUGULA NIHARIKA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

O 5 2020-21 202010826884 KONNA DHARMENDRA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 43750
\p
ey e,
PRINCIPAL

™ ! oy
i SivaAi College o ?harma

%&l?&anmmn.saz 402, Snkauuian} Dk

Ailiiatad to JNTU-Kakinada Code: D

lofl 6/22/2023, 3:29 PM



InanaBhumi htips://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. .

Welcome : SRI SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

{,} S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Course Year Released Amount

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-1 202070841915 BURRAAKHIL B (PHARMACY) 1 8750
Totals

8750
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| C]L--C’ ik {__A—]

PRINCIPAL L

O Sri Sivani Caticyz o1 Pharmae
Chilakapaler-532 402, Srikakuiam 1y,
Aftibated to JNTU-Kakinada Coge: DA

Lofl 6/22/2023, 3:30 PM
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https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac..

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

f1N22021
VIO OL O

L=

o S.No.

) Totals

lofl

Search

Acedemic

Year

2

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

Student ID

3

202009107352

202010060799

202010157639

202010988979

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Reports
Course Released
Student Name Course Name Year Amount
4 5 6 7
ANDHAVARAPU B 3 8750
SIREESHA (PHARMACY)
TANKALAPRAVALIKA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
PEDDINA AKHIL B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
TANGUDU RESHMA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
35000
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6/22/2023, 3:30 PM



InanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

NMID2A20210020°2 af 0N
VI ULULTOUOUOUOLUY WO
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
C) S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202010625008 SUGGUDIVYA B (PHARMACY) 4 8750
Totals B750
B
h £
O A P A
e
PRINCIPAL
i Sivani College of ?harn?nagy
Sn aim-i2 an. Srikakula . A
O Chuskana da Code: 0

Athimatct (O JinvTu-Hakina

1ofl 6/22/2023, 3:30 PM



JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac..,

Welcome : SRY SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202008242769 PATR| SRUTHI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-1 202009045804 RUDRAPANKTI B 3 8750
GOUTHAMI (PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202010422830 SOPETIVANITHA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 26250
AN
L
PRINCIP rmacy
. givani Coflede Oj,i‘;fuqam
51 . )dlm1\-‘|32 402, Code: D
ihx“:}-‘- :e:u 10 NTU-Ka\\maoa
tiha

lofl 6/22/2023, 3:31 PM



InanaBhumi hitps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. ..

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

MVND32021
VLU

]
VYl

o

A208 nf B
L= 5 A

VWS

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202007792626 KONDAKA SRAVANTH B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202008483190 KARRA NIKITHA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202008909131 CHALLA JAITHRI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202010993135 BATTA JAGADEESWARA B 1 8750
RAO (PHARMACY)

5 2020-21 202011058420 DORA PRASANTH B 1 8750
O (PHARMACY)

Totals 43750

3 5
'L__ >
', H'J o Moo T e Ko, J&J
PRINCIPAL -
Sri Sivani Colieye of Pharmacy
Chilgkapatem-532 402, Srikakuiam Ot.

Aftihated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

lofl 6/22/2023, 3:31 PM



JnanaBhumi

hitps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac, .

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

NiD32202100209 ~f B0
VVYVIWVLUL I UVUVLUUWU VI U
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
0 S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202007772754 MADIREDDY ALEKHYA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
™,
2 2020-21 202007857690 MENDA BHAVANI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
3 2020-1 202008397029 PARANKUSAM HARITHA B 4 8750 |
(PHARMALCY) ;
f
4 2020-1 202008414711 TANGI B 2 8750
PRAMEELAKUMARI (PHARMACY)
O 5 2020-21 202008470394 PONNANA SARIKA B 4 8750
{PHARMACY)
6 2020-21 202008521335 MENDA SUHASINI B 4 8750
{PHARMACY)
7 2020-21 202008538433 SADHU SAIPAVANI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
8 2020-21 202008542352 MENDA SRIHARI B 4 87;0
(PHARMACY)
9 2020-21 202008990627 SIMMA MALLIKA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
| | 227500
Totals \ \_9 < A 4 A
.
PRINCIPAL &
Sri Sivani College ot Pharmacy
Chitakapalem-§32 ay2, Srikakulam 0t
Afifiated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: OA
lof3

6/22/2023, 3:31 PM




JnanaBhumi

2ol3

S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

Student ID

3

202009028419

202009247553

202009278834

202009286056

202009394495

202009404875

202009454178

202009599174

202010015531

202010160916

202010221516

202010329114

202010579728

202010624727

202010927430

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Student Name

4

GOLIV| SRIDHAR

NETINTI MAMATHA

DHARMANA GAYATRI

RAVADA RENUKA

RAVADA PAVANI

RAVADA RAJANI

GANDU HEMANTH

KUMAR

MENDA GAYITHRI

PONNANA VENKATESH

GEDELA JAYALAXMI

SIMMA JANVITHA

RUPPA HIMABINDU

NAKKA KALYANI

SIMMA GAYATRI

CHANCHALI
LAKSHMANARAQ

Course Name

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

Course
Year

L & Q. 2_4 |

PRINCIPAL

Sri Sivani Conege of Pharmacy
Chiakapalem=532 a2, Srikakulam O,
Aftihated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

Released

Amo

8750

8750

8750

8730

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8730

8750

8750

8750

unt

227500

B&

6/22/20213, 3:31 PM




InanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. ..

Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name VYear Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
25 2020-21 202011223500 MENDA PALGUNARAD B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
26 2020-21 202011293153 GOLLANG! VENKATA B 1 8750
RAMANA (PHARMACY)
Totals 227500

LI

L4 ?
H ""{_Jx € __,-,Q_
PRINCIPAL %‘
&1 Sivani Cotlege of ?harmam
e n-hi2 a2, Srikakulam Lt

Pitaka g R
(i:\;hhmed 1o JN1 U-Kakinada Cod

Jofl 6/22/2023, 3:31 PM




JnanaBhumi https:/fjnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac..,

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

IVIN2A2021
TOOLULt

VY

]

A220.cf. B0
U EuU-Ui-bo

L=

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount

1
2 3 4 5 ] 7

1 2020-21 202010002681 BODNAYAKUNI B 2 8750

SRAVANI (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750

LS

i

[

t A
BT A KA
PRINCIPAL

Sri Sivani College of Pharmacy
Chiakapatem-h12 4y2. Srikakitam Ot
Afliiated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

lofl 6/22/2023, 3:32 PM




JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVID3202100222 of BC
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 (] 7
1 2020-21 202009197537 PONDARA B 3 8750
KRISHNAVENI (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
CR =
\ £
L[ L/(/t_/&g__/
pRINCIPAL
R ae ot Pharmacy
s Giyant {oneye 0, .
%‘:lzi«aua.um-n:ﬁ! an2, Srikaxutamm g;
O Affinated 10 JNTU-Kakinada Code:

1 of | 6/22/2023, 3:32 PM




JnanaBhumi

hitps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac..,

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

NIRA2021.0022A4 af R0
VYTV UL UL TUOUUL LT UT OO
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202008312753 PARIDALA KUSHUBU B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202008500703 SAHUKARA DIVYA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202008629502 PANDAVA B 4 8750
VENKATARAMANA {PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202011135837 DASAR| SRUTHI B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

O 5 2020-21 202011427462 KADAMBALA GAYATHRI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 43750
| S @%

ofl

e S o R

—{_A )\J‘) B

PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani Coteye ot Pharmacy

Cruealapaiem-532 a2, Srikakuiam Ot
Atidiated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

6/22/2023, 3:32 PM



JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JWID3202100225 6£ BC
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name  Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 (] 7
1 2020-21 2020088671262 GASYA LATA B 4 B750
SRI (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750

[

/ CT:(__...{Z o 5 I?_;l_ijl

PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani Cotieye ot Pharmacy
Chuakapalem-532 a2 Srikakulam Ot
Attihated 10 JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

lofl 6/22/2023, 3:33 PM




JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Search
Acedemic
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name
1
2 3 4
1 2020-21 202010111272  KONIMANI
DIVYA
Totals

Click on the text with blue color 10 get Detailed

Reports
Course Released
Course Name  Year Amount
5 6 7
B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
8750

B

! LQ({’f’_*f Q_-J‘LJ‘:ji_.

PRINCIPAL

Sri Sivani Coteye ot Pharmacy
Chntakanatem-532 402, Srikakuwam Ot
Athiiated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

lofl

6/22/2023, 3:33 PM

-



JnanaBhumi

lafl

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR! SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVID3202100229 6 BG
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202009138047 KOTAMEGHANA 8 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202010765799 DURRU B 1 8750
RAJESWARI (PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202010879846 GUJJALA B 1 8750
MOHITHA (PHARMACY)
4 2020-21 202011337948 PONDURU B 1 8750
RADHIKA {PHARMACY)
Totals 35000
T

PRINCIPAL

Gei Sivani an
Chllahaumem-h‘
Atfiiated to Ju

17 ay2. Smkakulam ot.

U-Kakinada Code: DA

6/22/2023, 3:33 PM



JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleascReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHIL AKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Search
Acedemic
O SNo.  VYear
1
2
1 2020-21
2 2020-21
3 2020-21
4 2020-21
O 5 2020-21
Totals

Iofl

Student ID

3

202009191675

202009327868

202010397559

202010906619

202012823982

Student Name

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Course Name

4 5
GARA BINDU B
(PHARMACY)
GARA SURESH B
(PHARMACY)
VISWASA SUPRAJA B
(PHARMACY)
NEELAGIR] B
AKSHITHA (PHARMACY)
VADAGA SAILAJA B
(PHARMACY)
1~
hLE€A L
PRINGIPAL

Course
Year

Yy

Sri Sivant Conkye O Pharmacy

Chibkapaiein-

Affihated Lo JNTU-Kak

547 an2, Snkakuiam ot.
inada Code: DA

Reports

Released

Amount

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

6/22/2023, 3:34 PM



JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color 1o get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount

1
2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-1 202009917732 SANKURUBHUKTHA B 2 8750

YASODHA (PHARMACY)
Totals

| - Q{ Rk (7 ﬁO—’Q—)\r

5
patnciPal S
Gri Sivani Colede 0: ?hal‘lg?:oz
Ctmakauaicm-ﬁﬂ auz,. anka\g;del o
Amhaleﬂ Lo JNTU-Kakmada :

lof | 6/22/2023, 3:34 PM



JnanaBhumi htps:/jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202007899171 DHARMAVARAPU B 4 8750
KEERTHANA (PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202010613877 SINGURU UMA SANKAR B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 17500

32
Py

O PQINCiPA_L
Sri Sivani Caiteye OF Pharfnag?r
Chitakapmem-h32 4U2._ Srlkakulgnf DA.
Afihawed Lo JNTU-Kakinada Code:

lof] 6/22/2023, 3:35 PM



JnanaBhumi

lofl

hitps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released

S.No. Year Student ID Student Name  Course Name Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 7
1 2020-21 202009389177 NASARI SAl B 2 8750
RAM {PHARMACY)

Totals 8750

) C{}_f{? ;JL_JQ/QJ_{

PRINCIPAL m:(;._
Sri Sivani College of 2h:ur‘am o
Chllakapaicenn-hl’:"z Ay Sr:-ql aCode: o
Affibated to JNTU-Kakinadaa

6/22/2023, 3:36 PM



JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

NR2202100200. £ B
VYT ULOLTOOUU S o W LI
Click on the text with biue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
)  sNo.  Year Student!D  Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202008599781 DOKKAR! B 4 8750
MADHURANI (PHARMACY)
Z 2020-21 202009267607 MOLLI LALITHA B 3 8750
VAMSI {PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202011062457 POTABATTULA B 1 8750
ASRITH (PHARMACY)
Totals 26250

e
—~ A
WSRO Kk
PRINCIPAL
i Sivani Cosieye Of Pharm3cy

1k aps 29 and Seikakulam Ot
Chiakapalem-h32 4l ‘ .
Aftiliated to JNTU-Rahinaaa Code: DA

lofl 6/22/2023, 3:36 PM



JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac..

Welcome : SR! SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JAR220210040 1L af R
I LU TOUOoYTroTUt [ =4

L= i ]

a

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202004683707 KALYANAM SAl RAM B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-1 202006911510 BEJAVADA VASUDEVA B 4 8750
RAO (PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202006996131 MEESALA RAMESH B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202008201233 BEVARA SUNEETA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

O 5 2020-21 202008338234 CHANDAKA HARIBABU B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

6 2020-21 202008515145 DANNANA VENKATESH B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

7 2020-21 202008624984 MAGAPU SRAVANI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

8 2020-21 202008959758 CHINTAPALLI TRIVEN| B 3 8750
{PHARMACY)

9 2020-21 202008985007 NELLI ANUSHA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 183750

! \"C_i{)(?_-ft_@ _JE‘_A\’

<
PRINCIPAL

Sri Sivani College of ?hal;g‘lnag:{.
Chnakapatmu-h:\'z :102,_ Snkabél:)de' >
Aftihiated to JN! U-Kakinada :

| of2 6/22/2023, 3:37 PM
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JnanaBhumi

lof2

S.No.

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-1

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-1

2020-21

Student ID

3

202009068309

202009075994

202009428916

202009907950

202009986610

202009992153

202010017088

202010040398

202070040682

202010123502

202010225201

202010261528

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac..

Student Name

4

BABBAD! JAHNAV|

REGET! SUNEETHA

VALLE

BHUVANACHANDRA

YERNENI SRINIVASA

RAO

NILUROTHU REVATHI

GAJINGI SRAVANI

KALISETTI SAILAKSHMI

DOLA RAJENDRANAIDU

KARIPI RAJANI

KALAMATA SRAVANI

RAJANA PREETHI

DOMPAKA SUSMITHA

T f\ff e I e R

Course Name

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

PRINCIPAL

Srl Sivani Coneuye ot Pharmacy
Chilakapaiene-512 au2. Srikakulam Ot.
Aftiiated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

Course
Year

<

Released
Amount

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

183750

k=

6/22/2023, 3:37 PM



InanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JAdD32021a0A02-Af RO
WV TOULT IASF =L ) = pw

[N R~ AT

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
(_) S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202006758598 BUTU LALITHABUJJI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202007822708 DARAPU HARIKA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202008953974 LUKALAPU B 2 8750
SANTHOSHI (PHARMACY)
4 2020-21 202009070539 TADROTHU DHARANI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
5 2020-21 202010339441 KALISETTI VASANTHA B 2 8750
O (PHARMACY)
6 2020-21 202010686087 JADA GOWREESWAR! B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
7 2020-21 202010777561 SURANGI HEMALATHA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
8 2020-21 202070848378 GULIVINDALA B 1 8750
SATYAVATHI (PHARMACY)
9 2020-21 202070878606 LAVETI PRASANNA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 140000
A
A =3
pPRIMCIDAL

Sri Sivani Carneye 01 Pharmacy
Chilakapaten-532 aU2, Snkakutam Ot.
Affiliated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

- 6/22/2023, 3:38 PM



JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.cdu?studentac...

Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 [ 7
10 2020-21 202010927146 DULLA HARSHITHA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
1 2020-21 202010963033 PATHIVADA RAMYA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
12 2020-21 202011040811 ROWTHU PAVANI B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
13 2020-21 202011052744 ADDURI SANDHYA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
14 2020-21 202017112288 BURI PRAVALIKA B 1 8750
Q (PHARMACY)
15 2020-21 202011145255 POTNURU PRIYANKA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
16 2020-21 202011356402 BODASINGI SUNEETHA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 140000

&

| ° (é\ A O A

PRINCIPA acy
Cotiege of pharm

5372 ayl Grikakulam ot.

Sri S‘IU_"‘"
Kaknada Code: DA

Chilakapaten
Aftiliated to JNTU-

20of2 6/22/2023, 3:38 PM



InanaBhumi htlps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFRelcaseReportAction.edu?sludentac...

Welcome : SR! SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name  Course Name  Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202010094994 PERLA B 2 8750
MOUNIKA (PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202010856372 JALDHI GOPI B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 17500

&

~ 2
| ™o o

PRINCIPAL .
Sri Sivani Culieqe: of Ph;aur';‘“aoz
Chnakaumr-m-ﬁ:&?. a2, Srka

.da Code: DA
Aftihated L0 JNTU-Kakinada Cod

1ofl 6/22/2023, 3:38 PM



JnanaBhumi

hllps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. ..

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
3 Acedemic Course Released
(:) S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 ] 7
1 2020-21 202010068054 TALAVALASA B 2 8750
SUPRIYA {PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
L B
{- é -----? {—’Q —F"{_/g_{ —— =
—_ 3
PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani Colteye Dj Pha!‘mag:I
Chilgkapaen -532 a2, Srikakutam OL.

Affiliated to JN1 U-Kakinada Code: DA

of |

6/22/2023, 3:38 PM



JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac..,

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVID3202100406-6£BC
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
9) S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202007770095 CHENNABOYINA B 4 8750
SATYANNARAYANA (PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202010150946 PIND! HEMANTH B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 17500

N
§ L_Jé:}_; L A ____,Q_ 3 e
2 ER

PRINCIPAL
O Sri Givani Colleye of Pharn:?gty
Crvska petpih A7 A, Snknkulgl . DA
Attnated 0 ON ju-Kakinada Code:

Fofl 6/22/2023, 3:38 PM



JnanaBhumi hllps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in.f'RTFReleaseReportAc(ion.edu?studentac.

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202010763859 SONNAYALA B 1 8750
CHANDINI (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
s ":g/—‘fﬁ’i O Q/L_A/_ —
-
PRINCIPAL .
Sri Sivani College of Pharm 0t
atpn-R 2 W02, S”kak..mam. DA
O hilakapait U-Kakinada Code:

Affiliated to INT
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JnanaBhumi https:/fjnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac..

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name  Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202008991614 ADANG! DEVI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202011156805 LABBA B 1 8750
NEERAJA {PHARMACY)
Totals 17500
N2
v A Q -
! B
—
cipalL
i Si “;‘i‘i?’eqe of Pharmacy
O Srl Givant L. Si-ikakumt“ ot.

Chnakapau:m-‘;'i'& an2

F : DA
Aftihated o JNI yU-Kakinada Code
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Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color 1o get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202006991098 DAMARASINGU ANEELA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202009095954 CHALAPAKULA LAKSHMI B 3 8750
PRASANNA (PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202010176787 GIDIJALA TEJESWARI B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202010444855 DOLA SIREESHA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 35000

S T

PRINCIPAL ——-
Sri Sivani Coftege of ?harmac:;
apaiem-532 ap2, Srikakuam t.

Crinak da Code: DA

Aftihateo o SN U-Kakina
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htlps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.cdu?studenlac.

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Search
Acedemic
O S.No. Year
1
2
1 2020-21
2 2020-21
3 2020-21
4 2020-21
5 2020-21
6 2020-21
7 2020-21
Totals

of |

Student ID

3

202007086880

202008527693

202010072548

202010155936

202010843818

202010990341

202011221947

Student Name

4

BEELA HYMA

REDDI RAMYA

GORL! PAVITHRA

KARRI BHAVANA

MATCHA

MOUNIKA

PALLA RAMYA

YEGIREDDY
NAVEEN

Click on the text with blue color 1o get Detailed

Course Name

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani Cotieye of Pharmacy
Cnranapanm-532 402, Srlkakulanj Dk
Artiliated to JN1U-Kakinada Code: 0

Reports
Course Released
Year Amount
6 7
2 8750
4 8750
2 8750
2 8750
1 8750
1 8750
1 8750
61250

B
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JnanaBhumi hltps:/f'jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in.’RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac..

Welcome : SR! SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
Q S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202006968211 METTA B 4 17500
SATYANNARAYANA (PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202008031406 MARUPU B 4 8750
LAXMINARAYANA (PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202008262952 THANDRA SAl B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
4 2020-1 202009034213  PUDI PRATHYUSHA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
5 2020-21 202009073076  PEDIMINA YAMUNA B 3 8750
O (PHARMACY)
6 2020-21 202009166298 THRIVEN] SEEPANA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
7 2020-1 202009177012  KOTTAKOTA SRAVANI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
B 2020-11 202009314201 NARASIMHULU PEDADA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
9 2020-21 202010625469 MAMIDI POOJA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 113750
5\‘*%,@;2 Q_ iJ\_

PRINCIPAL @jé

ni Coitege of PharmaDl
5172 402, Srikakuiam
da Code: DA

Sri Siva
Chitakapaieimn=
Aftthated to JNTU-Kakina
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S.No.

10

1

12

Totals

2of2

Acedemic
Year

2

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

Student ID

3

202010706115

202010756300

202011139984

hitps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Course Released

Student Name Course Name Year Amount
4 5 6 7
KARUKOLA ROSHINI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
ARANG| LAVANYA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
TAMMINANA RESHMA 8 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
113750
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] L__:j £ L. %_\_ _

PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani Cotieye ot Pharmacy
Chilakanalem-512 402, SrlKaKulam. 0t
Affiliaied to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA
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Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

J\ID3202100418-0£BC
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Course Year Released Amount
{j) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202008478497 ADARI KALYANI B (PHARMACY) 4 8750
Totals

8750
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Welcome : SRI SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with bive color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
0 S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202006607418 MALLIPADDI B 4 8750
RENUKA (PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202007732131 MADDELA SRAVANI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202010386743 MADUGULA B 2 8750
NIHARIKA (PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202010826884 KONNA B 1 8750
DHARMENDRA (PHARMACY)

Totals 35000
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PRINCIPAL - -
vani Coneije of Pharmacy
637 ay2. Srikakulam Dt.
; Code: DA

Sri Si
Chuakapalem-632 8UZ. O
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Welcome : SR SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
O 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202010847915 BURRA AKHIL B (PHARMACY) 1 8750
Totals 8750
FER P DT,
PRINCIPAL
gri Givani Cofieye ot .pharmagy
O apnieni-632 402, Srikakutam L.
Chinakaps a Code: DA

Adffiliated to JN1 y-Kakipad
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Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color 1o get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 b 7

1 2020-21 202009107352 ANDHAVARAPU B 3 8750
SIREESHA (PHARMACY)

2 2020-1 202010060799 TANKALA PRAVALIKA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202010157639 PEDDINA AKHIL B ) 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202010988979 TANGUDU RESHMA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 35000

{ r_‘cj - p i_{__/l_ _ @é

PRINCIPAL
Srt Sivani Cofieye o Pharmacy
Chnikapainn-532 402, Srikakuram Ot
Altihated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA
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Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Course Year Released Amount
O 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202010625008 SUGGUDIVYA B (PHARMACY) 4
Totals

8750

8750
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PRINCIPAL . rmacyc
Gri Sivani Cnilqu of P. fmam oy
O Cnulakapau-m-‘f%'l A2, b-”kdcude: 0%
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Welcome : SRY SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

E Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
J\

AD3A202100427 af B
T oo/ o-byo

VY

| =

Click on the text with blue color 1o get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-1 202008242769 PATRI SRUTHI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202009045804 RUDRAPANKTI B 3 8750
GOUTHAMI (PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202010422830 SOPETI VANITHA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 26250
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hllps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac.

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

i Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
JAMBI202100429 Af DA
MY TOUOULOLT WU ON [ = A
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
S.No Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
O
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202007792626 KONDAKA SRAVANTH B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202008483190 KARRA NIKITHA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202008909131 CHALLA JAITHRI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
4 2020-21 202010993135 BATTA JAGADEESWARA B 1 8750
RAOD (PHARMACY)
5 2020-21 202011058420 DORA PRASANTH B 1 8750
@) (PHARMACY)
Totals 43750
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o
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S¢i Sivani Colleye O ?harmagt
Chitakapalem-532 402, Srikakutam DL

Attiliated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA
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Welcome : SRY Stvany COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blye color o get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 § 6 7

1 2020-21 202007772754 MADIREDDY ALEKHYA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202007857690 MENDA BHAVANI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202008397029 PARANKUSAM HARITHA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202008414711  TANGI B 2 8750
PRAMEELAKUMARI (PHARMACY)

5 2020-21 202008470394 PONNANA SARIKA B 4 8750
@) (PHARMACY)

6 2020-21 202008521335 MENDA SUHASINI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

7 2020-21 202008538433 SADHU SAIPAVAN! 8 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

8 2020-21 202008542352 MENDA SRIHARI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

9 2020-21 202008990627 SIMMA MALLIKA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 227500
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PRINCIPAL r E"j&

Sri Sivani Colteye of Pharmacy
Chilakapaien-532 402 Srikakgiam 0t,
Affiliated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

of 3 6/22/2023, 3:55 PM



JnanaBhumi

h(lps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac,

Acedemic Course Released
S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
10 2020-1 202009028419  GOLIV! SRIDHAR B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
n 2020-21 202009247553  NETINTI MAMATHA 8 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
12 2020-21 202009278834 DHARMANA GAYATRI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
13 2020-21 202009286056 RAVADA RENUKA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
14 2020-11 202009394495 RAVADA PAVANI B 3 8750
O (PHARMACY)
15 2020-1 202009404875 RAVADA RAJANI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
16 2020-21 202009454178 GANDU HEMANTH B 3 8750
KUMAR (PHARMALCY)
17 2020-21 202009599174 MENDA GAYITHRI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
18 2020-21 202010015531 PONNANA VENKATESH B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
19 2020-21 202010760916  GEDELA JAYALAXMi B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
O 20 2020-21 202010221516  SIMMA JANVITHA B 2 8750
{(PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202010329114 RUPPA HIMABINDU B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
22 2020-27 202010579728 NAKKA KALYANI B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
23 2020-1 202010624727  SIMMA GAYATRI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
24 2020-21 202010927430 CHANCHALI B 1 8750
LAKSHMANARAD (PHARMACY)
Totals 227500
s i
| &QG_J—Q_QJ\/‘ b8
PRINCIPAL S '

Sri Sivani Cotteye ot Pharmacy
Chilakapalem-532 du2 Srlkaku!an: Dk
Affiliated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: D
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S.No.

Jof3

25

26

Totals

Acedemic
Year

2

2020-21

2020-21

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov. inr“RTFRcleaseRepnrlAclion.cdu?studenlac...

Course Released

Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
3 4 5 6 7
202011223500 MENDA PALGUNARAOD B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
202011293153 GOLLANGI VENKATA B 1 8750
RAMANA (PHARMACY)
227500
’J L I“.
- -@——""'L _'_'_)__ _Q“ __D
prmvcipaL < .
gl Givani Conege of Pharmacy
Cl\tlakaipalelll-532 A2, Srikakutam Ot.

Affihated to JiNTU-Kakinada Code: DA
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I Student Wise RTF R
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Search
Acedemic
S.No, Year
1
2
1 2020-71
Totals

hups:/{jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReIeaseReportAc!ion.edu?studenlac

Welcome : SR7 sivany COLLEGE OF PHARMACY C'HIMKAPAI.I:K,

eleased Amount Report for Proceeding No-

(A
=

Click on the text with blue color to get Detaileg

Reports
Course Released
Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
4 5 6 7
202010002681 BODNAYAKUNI B 2 8750
SRAVANI (PHARMACY)
8750
R — L [
pRlNC‘PA:"pharmaCV
juant Collaus DSrn«av\umnn Dt
Sf‘ guqaamm-f‘w o ada Code:
i?t‘\\\?x{w o JNTU-Kakw
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Welcome : Sgr Sivany COLLEGE oF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

l Student Wise RTFE Released Amount Report for Proc

eeding No-
JVID3202100445 680

Click on the text with blue cotor to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student 1D Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202009197537 PONDARA B 3 8750
KRISHNAVENI (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750

h
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PRINCIPAL

Sri Sivani Coltege of Pharmacy
Chuauagaem-932 402, Srikakulam Dk
Atnibated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: D
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JnanaBhumi hltps://jnanabhumi.ap‘gov.in/RTFRelcaseReportAclion.edu?studemac..

Welcome : SR/ SIVAN! COLLEGE oF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
®
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202008312753 PARIDALA KUSHUBU B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202008500703 SAHUKARA DIVYA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
3 2020-1 202008629502 PANDAVA B 4 8750
VENKATARAMANA (PHARMACY)
4 2020-21 202011135837 DASARI SRUTHI B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
5 2020-1 202011427462 KADAMBALA GAYATHRI B 3 8750
O (PHARMACY)
Totals 43750
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https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?s!udenlac

Welcome : SR/ S1vany COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blye color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student 1D Student Name  Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202008861262 GASYA LATA B 4 8750
SRI (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
O PR'Nﬁ‘PA\‘-pharmacv -
ERUOR
§ri § aiameH32 aU Z..brtkaku de: DA
@hll[ﬂiﬁtli .\.U_Kamnada Co

Aftiated to JN
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Welcome : SR Svany COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blye color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202010111272 KONIMANI B 2 8750
DIvYA (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
) ¢ 4
et o U A
il
O PRINCIPAL

S of Pharmacy
?‘::n.sla apalem-532 4V, Srikakutam Ot

inadi e: DA
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hups://jnunabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseRepoﬂAclion.edu?sludenta(

Welcome : SR Sivant COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

O S.No.

Totals
O

|

Search

Acedemic
Year

2

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

Student iD

3

202009138041

202010765799

202010879846

202011337948

Student Name

4

KOTA MEGHANA

DURRU
RAJESWARI

GUJJALA
MOHITHA

PONDURU
RADHIKA

Click on the text with blye color to get Detailed

Course Name

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

8
(PHARMACY)

"® R o p ,

PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani Cotteye of Pharmacy
Crilakavaen-537 407, Srikakutam 0,
Attiiated 1o JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

Course
Year Amount

Reports

Released

8750
8750
8750
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Jnanasnumi hltps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.infRTFReIeaseReponAction.edu?studenlac.
Welcome : SR/ Sivany COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM
g Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
JVAD22021004A54 of R
L [ == v oy WAITTUTTO [ =
Click on the text with blue color fo get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202009191615 GARA BINDU B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202009327868 GARA SURESH B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
3 2020-1 202010397559  VISWASA SUPRAJA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
4 2020-1 202010906619  NEELAGIRI B 1 8750
AKSHITHA (PHARMACY)
O 5 2020-21 202012823982 VADAGA SAILAJA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 43750
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e 0 e
A
A
PRINCIPAL
i Sivani Colleye of Pharmacy

Crvakanatem-h32 AU'&.. Srikaiéulgg g;
Altialed to JNTU-nakinada Code:
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hups://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReIeaseReponAclion.edu?studenlac.

Welcome : SRY Srvant COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

i Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JAAR290921 NDOAE7Z ~nf R
rTovTroTO-bo

VIO ot (=

Click on the text with blue calor to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202009917732 SANKURUBHUKTHA B 2 8750
YASODHA (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
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in/RTFReleaseReporlAclion.edu?studentac

Welcome : SRI Sivan COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

A00Q7 nf R
U o-Bo

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

S.No.

1

1

Totals

Search
Acedemic
Year Student ID Student Name
2 3 4
2020-21

202008436532  GUNTAMUKKALA
HARSHANA

¥

Click on the text with blye color to get Detajled

Reports
Course Released
Course Name Year Amount
5 6 7
B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
8750

. -
Gri Sivan! Coneye

ot Pharmacy

PP am DL
Cimingapaem-532 02, EDELUIE
TUMET: M

Athliated Lo JNTU

Kakinaga Code: DA

&

W C_¢ iy

6/22/2023, 3:58 PM



SuAUAD (U htlps:/ljnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReIeaseReportAclion.edu?sludentac.

Welcome : S#7 Sivam COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-1 202007899171 DHARMAVARAPU B 4 8750
KEERTHANA (PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202010613877 SINGURY UMA SANKAR B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 17500
RS
r !
L
O tale 00 4,
e o
Al
-Pm,?!c‘::ot pharmacy
Sri Givan! Coyl eL:lu')_ Srikakuiam Ot

Chn:\kAL‘.'*"‘-”"“2 Code: DA

i U-Kakinada
Athiltated 0 Ji i u-Kalona

of | 6/22/2023, 4:21 PM
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https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleascReportAction.edu?studenlac.

Welcome : SRY SIVANI CoLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHIL AKAPALEM

JViD3202100984 £ BC
Click on the text with blye color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name  Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202009389177 NASARI SAI B 2 8750
RAM (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750

&

® J@AJOQ}J“

PRINCIPAL :

i Givani Conege of Fharldn:naoy

o fakapaipm-n 647 a2, Snkaku o
E\?(‘d:ateu to JNTU-Kakinaoa Co

6/22/2023, 4:20 PM



e hltps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReIeaseReponAction.edu?studentac

Welcome : SRI Sivant COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color 1o get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Nama Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 L 6 7
1 2020-21 202009267607 MOLLI LALITHA B 3 8750
VAMSI (PHARMACY)
2 2020-27 202011062457 POTABATTULA B 1 8750
ASRITH (PHARMACY)
Totals 17500
e
NG
| ,J?_,A‘__A._J;,L/
PRINCIPAL K TR
O Coleye of Pharmacy

el Shvani
Chlakanatnm
Atfiiiated to JNTU

5 Srikakuram DL
-9y ap?, Srika .
-Kakinada Code: DA

af | 6/22/2023, 4:21 pM
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https:lljnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReporlAction.edu?studentac..

Welcome : SRY SIVANI COLLEGE gF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Search
Acedemic
()  SsNo.  Year
1

2
1 2020-21
2 2020-1
3 2020-21
4 2020-21
O 5 2020-21
6 2020-21
7 2020-1
8 2020-21
9 2020-

Totals

of 2

Student ID

3

202004683707

202006911510

202006996131

202008338234

202008515145

202008624984

202008959758

202008985007

202009068309

Student Name

4

KALYANAM SAl RAM

BEJAVADA VASUDEVA

RAO

MEESALA RAMESH

CHANDAKA HARI BABU

DANNANA VENKATESH

MAGAPU SRAVAN!

CHINTAPALLI TRIVEN!

NELLI ANUSHA

BABBADI JAHNAVI

Course Name

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

[ I\Q‘,e___.k_ _J»_J-»_J\,_.r'j

PRINCIPAL

Sri Sivani Coltege ot Pharmacy

Chitakapalem-532 302, 3rxakuram Dt
Affihated to JNTU-Kakingda Code: DA

Course
Year

Click on the text with blue color 1o get Detailed

Reports

Released
Amount
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750

175000

e

6/22/2023, 4:22 PM



SuanDIUL hups://jnnnabhumi.ap.gov.ianTF ReleaseReportAction.cdu?studenlac...

Acedemic Course Released
S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

10 2020-1 202009075994 REGETI SUNEETHA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

1 2020-21 202009428916 VALLE B 3 8750
BHUVANACHANDRA (PHARMACY)

12 2020-11 202009907950  YERNENI SRINIVASA B8 p 8750
RAO (PHARMACY)

13 2020-21 202009986610 NILUROTHU REVATHI B p 8750
(PHARMACY)

14 2020-11 202009992153  GAJINGI SRAVANI B 2 8750
O (PHARMACY)

15 2020-21 2020710017088 KALISETTI SAILAKSHMI B 2 B750
(PHARMACY)

16 2020-21 202010040398 DOLA RAJENDRANAIDU B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

17 2020-21 2020710040682 KARIPI RAJANI B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

18 2020-21 202010123502 KALAMATA SRAVANI B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

19 2020-21 202010225201 RAJANA PREETHI B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

O 20 2020-21 202010261528 DOMPAKA SUSMITHA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 175000

] R( . — E’:ﬂj@

PR\NC‘PB'LpharmaCV

i Cofege M
n Ct::) ::'n‘g Qrikak At (31 8
Th=2 oD

INTU-Ka

gri Siva
Chnakapaml
Attiated 10

Kinada Gude. DA

of 2 6/22/2023, 4:22 PM
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https:/finanabhumi.ap.gov,in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR! SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

JVD3202100988-0£BC
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
Q S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202006758598 BUTU LALITHABUJJI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202007822708 DARAPU HARIKA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

3 2020-1 202008953974 LUKALAPU B 2 8750
SANTHOSHI (PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202009010539 TADROTHU DHARANI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

O 5 2020-1 202010339441  KALISETTI VASANTHA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

6 2020-21 202010686087 JADA GOWREESWAR! B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

7 2020-11 202010777561 SURANG| HEMALATHA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

8 2020-21 202010848378 GULIVINDALA B 1 8750
SATYAVATHI (PHARMACY)

9 2020-21 202010878606 LAVET! PRASANNA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 140000

of 2

I K _..Q__n____kh_k_k\{
PRINCIPAL N\ 7

Sri Sivani Coliege of Pharmacy
Chilakanalem-532 A2, Srikakutam D,
Aftihated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

)%

6/22/2023, 4:22 PM



JUUNUBNUMI hltps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReIeascReportAction.edu?studemac..

Acedemic Course Released
$.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 (1 7
10 2020-21 202010927146 DULLA HARSHITHA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
1 2020-21 202010963033 PATHIVADA RAMYA B8 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
12 2020-21 202011040811 ROWTHU PAVANI B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
13 2020-21 202011052744 ADDURI SANDHYA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
14 2020-21 2020171112288  BURI PRAVALIKA B 1 8750
O (PHARMACY)
15 2020-21 202011145255 POTNURU PRIYANKA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
16 2020-21 202011356402 BODASINGI SUNEETHA B 1 8750
{PHARMACY)
Totals 140000

&

O /r rc({_ e ST TN | {_J\_J\

PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani Coliege of Pharmacy
Chilakapalen-532 402, Srikakutam Of,
Attiliated to JNTU-Kakinada Cade: DA

of2 6/22/2023, 4:22 PM



Juanusnumi hltps://jnanabhumi.np.gov.in/RTFReleaseRepoﬂAction.cdu?sludemac...

Welcome : SR! SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with biue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
(:'j S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-1 202010094994 PERLA B 2 8750
MOUNIKA (PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202010856372 JALDHI GOP| B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 17500
1 N
-Qu_._._g____ﬂﬂ
_ ——
O .. PRINCIPAL

Sri Sivani College of Pharmacy
Chitakapalem-532 402 Srikakimgm 0t
Aftiiated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

of | 6/22/2023, 4:23 PM
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https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. ..

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

i Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
M|

ViD2202100001 ~f B
Do ULTruo b

(=4

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
(j S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 [ 7
1 2020-21 202010068054 TALAVALASA B 2 8750
SUPRIYA (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750

S
) = Q—-L__A__J.__

pRINCIPAL ‘

acy
. (3 ()t Pharm

s givani C()llﬁll—'- . jam OL.
{a %t:\lﬁ;\;wwm.;-) au2, Srikaku

e de: DA
Atniated © JN’EU-Kakmada Co

of | 6/22/2023, 4:23 PM
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Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

5 Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

MIND2A202100007 ~Af RO
UL oo I (HBy

VY

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. VYear Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202007770095 CHENNABOYINA B 4 8750
SATYANNARAYANA (PHARMACY)
2 2020-1 202010150946  PINDI HEMANTH B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 17500
D
) o
o S R {

b 55
PRlNClpA!_

Sri Sivani Colieys of ?harrl:“a[cj:ty
Chulakaua|s-n-—532 ang, Srmakul; . Dpl
Ainated to JNTU-Kakinada Code:

of | 6/22/2023, 4:23 PM
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hitps:/fjnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

MIN320210000°2 ~f RO
DOV ou I O-OHbo

i o

Search

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount

1

2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202010763859 SONNAYALA B 1 8750

CHANDINI (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750

FU
REAJLM_/(___

PRINCIPAL

- . age OV pharmacy
ri Slvan' C()“Q"q’f { .
%mlﬂkdo(num—ﬁfﬂ? Ap2, Srikarutam L.

Affihiated o JNI U-Kaxinaaa Cuge: OA

af |
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https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. .

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

102202100004 Af RO
oovrTrov Do

vy 4 | =4

Click on the text with bive color to get Detailed

Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-1 202008991614 ADANG! DEVI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202011156805 LABBA B 1 8750
NEERAJA (PHARMACY)
Totals 17500

l - dkv--g.__«k { _____{_ ;
PRINCIPAL -
Sri Sivani Coliege OV pharmac

g e am |
Crialan: lem-532 ﬂ,nl]tl, Srikakulam Lis

Attmates to JTU-Kakinada Code. DA

&

6/22/2023, 4:24 PM



-t htips://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRY SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the 1ext with blue color 1o get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202006997098 DAMARASINGU ANEELA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202009095954 CHALAPAKULA LAKSHMI B 3 B750
PRASANNA (PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202010176787 GIDIJALA TEJESWARI B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202010444855 DOLA SIREESHA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 35000

Q
L
PRINCIPAL
&ri Sivani Coliege ot Pharmacy
Chiakagatem-532 402 Srikakutam Ot,
Atnliatey 1o JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

of | 6/22/2023, 4:24 PM
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hltps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFRcleaseReporlAction.cdu?sludcnlac...

Welcome : SR SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Search

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202007086880 BEELA HYMA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-1 202008527693 REDD! RAMYA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202010072548 GORL! PAVITHRA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
4 2020-21 202010155936 KARRI BHAVANA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
5 2020-21 202070843818 MATCHA B 1 8750
O MOUNIKA (PHARMACY)
6 2020-21 202010990341 PALLA RAMYA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
7 2020-21 202011221947 YEGIREDDY B 1 8750
NAVEEN (PHARMACY)
Totals 61250
CIRAL '
. -PCQ'N 5 i Pharmacy
. A - .
o Swan!mmz w, Srkakusan Ot.
Crlakanale \aga Code: DA

Atnhowedto JNTU-Kaku

6/22/2023, 4:24 PM



JnanaBhumi htlps://jnanabhumi.ap.gnv.in/RTFReIeaseReporlAclion.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

E Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

MID22021010072 f B
UL OULT oot H-Bao

VY

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202006968211 METTA B 4 8750
SATYANNARAYANA (PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202008031406 MARUPU B 4 8750
LAXMINARAYANA (PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202008262952 THANDRA SAl B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202009034213  PUDI PRATHYUSHA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

5 2020-21 202009073076  PEDIMINA YAMUNA B 3 8750
@ (PHARMACY)

6 2020-21 202009166298 THRIVEN] SEEPANA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

7 2020-21 202009177012  KOTTAKOTA SRAVANI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

8 2020-21 202009314201 NARASIMHULU PEDADA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

9 2020-21 202010625469 MAMIDI POOJA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 105000

| 4 E;I_f“‘_ 02 .Q....-SL-.J\__A

o PRINCIPAL e @&
Sri Sivanj Coltege ot Pharmacy '

Chilakagaien-512 vz, Srikakuiam Ot
Atithated o Jn] U-Kakinada Code: DA

2 6/22/2023, 4:25 PM



= https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. ..

Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
. 3 4 5 6 7
i0 2020-21 202010706115 KARUKOLA ROSHINI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
n 2020-21 202010756300 ARANGI LAVANYA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
12 2020-21 202011139984 TAMMINANA RESHMA B 1 B750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 105000

D&

[c- ‘Q—Q,Q_A“\u_j

PRINCIPAL —

Sri Sivani Coieus 6! '?har’magtv
Chilakapatene-b32 402, Srikakulam DL

Athihated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

) 6/22/2023, 4:25 PM



JnanaBhumi hllps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReIeaseReportAction.edu?studenlac...

Welcome : SRY SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports

S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID Student Name

O 1 2 3 4

1 2020-21

Course Name  Course Year Released Amount

5 6 7

202008478497  ADARI KALYAN| B (PHARMACY) 4 8750

Totals 8750

RI&

} i Af"Q/u

PQ!NClPA:_Pharmacv

- i Cotleye 033 macy

o "Si:f::rlm-ﬁn ay?. Sﬂkatguang "
itl‘i‘:\':ated to JNT J-Kakinada LOGE-

6/22/2023, 4:25 PM



JnanaBhumi

hitps:/finanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVAN! COLLEGE oF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

O S.No.

®)

Totals

Search

Acedemic

Year

2

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

Student 1D

3

202006607418

202007732131

202008436532

202010386743

202010826884

Student Name

4

MALLIPADD] RENUKA

MADDELA SRAVAN|

GUNTAMUKKALA

HARSHANA

MADUGULA NIHARIKA

KONNA DHARMENDRA

Course Name

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

-

Sri Sivani Coneye oF pharmacy

Crulukapaten-532 402, 3

rikakuiam Ot

i : DA
Atihated to JNTU-Kakinada Code )

Course

Year

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Reports

Released
Amount
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750

43750

ES

6/22/2023, 4:25 PM



JnanaBhumi

htlps:l/jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReIeaseReportAction.edu?studentnc...

Welcome : SRY SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

l Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

S.No.

@

1

Totals

Search

Acedemic Year

2020-21

of-BG
Ciick on the text with blve coior to get Detailed
Reports
Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount
3 4 5 6 7
202010841915 BURRAAKHIL B (PHARMACY) 1 8750

8750

B1&

I~ &g =5

PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani Cotteye ov fharmacy
Cruakapaimm-932 402, Srlkakulan:. 0.
Aftiliated to JNTU-Kakimaaa Code: DA

6/22/2023, 4:26 PM



JnanaBhumi

htlps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAclion.edu?s(udentac...

Welcome : SR! SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Search

O S.No.

1

Totals

Acedemic

Year

2

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Course
Student ID Student Name Course Name Year
3 4 5 6
202009107352 ANDHAVARAPU B 3
SIREESHA (PHARMACY)
202010060799 TANKALA PRAVALIKA B 2
(PHARMACY)
202010157639 PEDDINA AKHIL B 2
(PHARMACY)
202010988979 TANGUDU RESHMA B 1
(PHARMACY)

( 2 <t— e | .-{’____,a{\_)‘l

PRINCIPAL Sl
Sri Sivani Coireye ot Pharmalcy
Cnilakapatens-532 aU2. Sf'kaklliaﬂj Jk
Athhated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: D

Reports

Released
Amount
8750
8750
8750
8750

35000

5

6/22/2023, 4:26 PM



InanaBhumi hups://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?sludemnc...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports

S.No. Acedemic Year Student ID

O 1 2 3

1 2020-21 202010625008 SUGGU DIVYA B (PHARMACY) 4

Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount

4 5 6 7

8750

Totals 8750

Bl

}é‘/\[_&/f\

PRINCIPAL —
Gri Sivani Coneye of Pharmacy

649 aiyl. Snkakulam Ot
Crnakapatem-532 4 .
O Affiliated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

Il 6/23/2023, 11:27 AM



JnanaBhumi https://[jnannbhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReponAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

l Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JAAN2202101012 ~f DO
oY L g =

VT LY~ N

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202008242769 PATRI SRUTHI 8 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-11 202009045804 RUDRAPANKTI B 3 8750
GOUTHAMI (PHARMACY)

3 2020-1 202010422830 SOPETI VANITHA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 26250

I
'} ) 1
b s d s O ..Qﬂ;/]_ _
PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani Conteye ot Pharmacy
Conakapalen-532 402, Srikakaiam Ot
Athhated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

Fi 6/23/2023, 11:28 AM



JnanaBhumi hltps:l/jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseRepor!Aclion.edu?sludentac...

Welcome : SR SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

E Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JViB3202101014-6f BC
Click on the text with blue colos to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202007792626 KONDAKA SRAVANTH B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-11 202008483190 KARRA NIKITHA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202008909131 CHALLA JAITHR! B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
4 2020-21 202010993135 BATTA JAGADEESWARA B 1 8750
RAQ (PHARMACY)
) 5 2020-21 202011058420 DORA PRASANTH B 1 8750
O (PHARMACY)
Totals 43750
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Sri Sivani Conege ov Pharmacy

Chilakapaiem-53Z a0Z, Srikakulam Ot,
Aitilated to JNTU-Kakinada Code; DA
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JnanaBhumi hllps:/ljnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReIeaseReportAclinn.edu?sludemac...

Welcome : SR/ Svany COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

SeafCh Repol-ts
Academic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student !D Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202007772754 MADIREDDY ALEKHYA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202007857690 MENDA BHAVANI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202008397029 PARANKUSAM HARITHA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202008414711  TANGI B 2 8750
PRAMEELAKUMARI (PHARMACY)

; 5 2020-21 202008470394 PONNANA SARIKA B 4 8750
O (PHARMACY)

6 2020-21 202008521335 MENDA SUHASIN| B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

7 2020-27 202008538433 SADHU SAIPAVANI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

8 2020-21 202008542352 MENDA SRIHARI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

9 2020-21 202008990627 SIMMA MALLIKA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 218750

P00 S A _
PRINCIPAL 1S

Sri Sivani Coleye of Pharmacy
Cnnl:ekamu-m-h.‘i}] any. Srikakukam Ot.
Andiaed oy U-Kakinaga Code: DA

i 6/23/2023, 11:28 AM
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hltps:l/jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReIeaseReporlActicn.edu?studen!ac...

Acedemic Released
S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Amount
1
. 3 4 5 7
10 2020-21 202009028419  GoLIV| SRIDHAR B 8750
(PHARMACY)
11 2020-21 202009278834 DHARMANA GAYATRI B 8750
(PHARMACY)
12 2020-21 202009286056 RAVADA RENUKA B 8750
(PHARMACY)
13 2020-21 202009394495 RAVADA PAVAN| B 8750
(PHARMACY)
14 2020-1 202009404875 RAVADA RAJANI B 8750
O (PHARMACY)
15 2020-21 202009454178 GANDU HEMANTH 8 8750
KUMAR (PHARMACY)
16 2020-21 202009599174 MENDA GAYITHRI 8 8750
(PHARMACY)
17 2020-21 202010015531 PONNANA VENKATESH B 8750
(PHARMACY)
18 2020-21 202010160916 GEDELA JAYALAXMI 8 8750
(PHARMACY)
19 2020-1 202010221516 SIMMA JANVITHA B 8750
(PHARMACY)
O 20 2020-21 202010329114 RUPPA HIMABINDU B 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202010579728 NAKKA KALYANI B 8750
(PHARMACY)
22 2020-21 202010624727  SIMMA GAYATR! B 8750
(PHARMACY)
23 2020-21 202010927430 CHANCHALI B 8750
LAKSHMANARAQ (PHARMACY)
24 2020-21 202011223500 MENDA PALGUNARAO B 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 218750
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Acedemic Course Released
S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
25 2020-1 202011293153 GOLLANGI VENKATA B 1 8750
RAMANA (PHARMABY)
Totals 218750
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Welcome : SR SIVAN! COLLEGE OF FPHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
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Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student |D Student Name Course Name  Year Amount

1
2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202010002681 BODNAYAKUNI B 2 8750

SRAVANI (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
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Welcome : SR/ Sivany COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color 1o get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student |D Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202009197537 PONDARA B 3 8750
KRISHNAVENI (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
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InanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReIeaseReportAction.edu?studenlnc...

Welcome : SR/ Sivany COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
o S.No. Year Student 1D Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202008312753 PARIDALA KUSHUBUY B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202008500703 SAHUKARA DIVYA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202008629502 PANDAVA B 4 8750
VENKATARAMANA (PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202011135837 DASARI SRUTHI B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

5 2020-21 202011427462 KADAMBALA GAYATHR! B 3 8750
O (PHARMACY)

Totals 43750
= B
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Sri Sivani College of Pharmacy
Chulakapalam-8737 an? Srkakutam D,
Arhinated 1o JNTU-Rakitiaga Code: DA

1 6/23/2023, 11:34 AM
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Welcome : SR/ SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

E Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name  Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202008861262 GASYA LATA B 4 8750
SRI (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
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Welcome : SR/ SIVAN! COLLEGE oF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
o S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202070111272 KONIMAN) B 2 8750
DIVYA (PHARMACY)

Totals 8750
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Sri Sivani Coheye of Pharmacy
Chiakapaieni-532 402, Srikakulam O,
O Attihated to JNTU-Kakinada Code; DA
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Welcome : SR! SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Search
Acedemic
O S.No. Year
1
2
1 2020-21
2 2020-21
3 2020-21
4 2020-1
Totals

Click on the text with blue cofor to get Detailed

Reports
Course Released
Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
3 4 5 6 7
202009138041 KOTA MEGHANA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
202010765799 DURRU B 1 8750
RAJESWARI (PHARMACY)
202010879846 GUJJALA B 1 8750
MOHITHA (PHARMACY)
202011337948 PONDURU B 1 8750
RADHIKA (PHARMACY)
35000
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Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE oF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Search
Acedemic
o S.No. Year
1
2
1 2020-21
2 2020-21
3 2020-21
4 2020-21
Totals

fi

Student ID

3

202009191615

202009327868

202010397559

202010906619
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4
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GARA SURESH
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AKSHITHA
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" flege of Pharmacy

Srikakutam Ot
Kakinada Code: DA
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Atfiiated to JNTU-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Course Name

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
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Course
Year
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Reports

Released
Amount
8750
8750
8750
8750

35000
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JnanaBhumi hltps:lljnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReporlAction.edu?sludemac...

Welcome : SR SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202012823982 VADAGA B 1 8750
SAILAJA (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750

B

(L e _a A

PRINCIPAL i -
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Welcome : SR SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202009917732 SANKURUBHUKTHA B 2 8750
YASODHA (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
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Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with bive color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student 1D Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202009247553 NETINTI B 3 8750
MAMATHA (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
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JnanaBhumi hitps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac, ..

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
{:) S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202010176787 GIDIJALA B 2 8750
TEJESWARI (PHARMACY)
Totals B750

T = SR ¥ 5
PRINC!IPAL

Sri Sivani Coneye 3 Qharmac_v
O Chilakapalem-532 402 Srmakm;yn L.
Affiliated to JNTU-Kakinaua Code: DA
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Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue calor to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1 .
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 202221 202009922426 VELICHETI HEMA B 2 8750
MALINI (PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202010102255 GARIMELLA SRAVANI B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202010114628 SRI BHADRAM B 2 8750
ABHISHEK (PHARMACY)
Totals 26250
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Sri Sivani College of Pharmacy
Chugkapalem-532 a2, Srikakulam Ot
Attiliated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

1 6/23/2023, 11:38 AM
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Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

AMBDA202100226 nf ERC
UULUOvaR O UttHEB o

VT

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.Ne. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202010725890 GOWRI SHANKAR B 4 8750
NIKHIL BURRA (PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202010764925 PANIGRAHI NAVEEN B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202010878204 KADIYALA RAMYA SAI B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 26250
&
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5712 gu2, Srikakulam ot
ode: OA

Sri Siv
Chnalkapalen- :
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Welcome : SRY SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

i Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JMIPDE2N2100220 ~f ERO
TETOv OB D

VY TOOL w7

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student iD Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202011413730 DANTHULURI B 1 8750
GEETHA (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
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Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE oF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF R

e

eleased Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-1 202011470569 GORT! NIKHILA B 3 8750
SANTOSHINI (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
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Welcome : SRI SIVAN! CoLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

eleased Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Search
Acedemic
O S.No. Year
1
2
1 2020-21
2 2020-21

Totals

Click on the text with biue color to get Detailed

Reports
Course Released
Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
3 4 5 6 7
202010102255 GARIMELLA SRAVANI B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
202010114628  SRI BHADRAM B 2 8750
ABHISHEK (PHARMACY)
17500
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Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Search
Acedemic
O S.No. Year Student ID
1
2 3
1 2020-21 202009922426
2 2020-1 202010725890
3 2020-1 202010764925
4 2020-21 202010878204
Totals

Course
Student Name Course Name Year
4 5 6
VELICHETI HEMA B 2
MALINI (PHARMACY)
GOWRI SHANKAR B 4
NIKHIL BURRA (PHARMACY)
PANIGRAHI NAVEEN B 1
(PHARMACY)
KADIYALA RAMYA SAI B 1
(PHARMACY)
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Sri Sivani College of Pharmacy
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Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Reports
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Amount
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Welcome : SRI SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

E Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
J¥iD6202100464-0f-EBC

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reporis
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202011413730 DANTHULURI GEET HA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202011470569 GORTI NIKHILA B 3 8750
SANTOSHINI (PHARMACY)

Totals 17500

Dz
[~ C’< T N P —

O PR‘INCIPA_L e
Gri Sivani College 0% Pharmag?
Cmmkaualem-ﬁ.’i'& a2, Srikakulam Ui,
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Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with bive color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student 1D Student Name  Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202012178215 SAHU B 2 8750
NIHARIKA (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
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Welcome : SRY Srvany COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

E Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

a_
.

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amouni
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202010102255 GARIMELLA SRAVANI B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-1 202010114628 SRI BHADRAM B 2 8750
ABHISHEK (PHARMACY)
Totals 17500
ne
L
_— -2~ Q
o b B

PRINCIPAL
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Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
JV1D6202100963-6f-EBG

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-1 202070102255 GARIMELLA SRAVANI B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202010114628 SRI BHADRAM B 2 8750
ABHISHEK (PHARMACY)
Totals 17500
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Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE oF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

E Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVID6202100967 of-EBG
FOUTTooOT

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student D Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202011413730 DANTHULUR) GEETHA B 1 B750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202011470569 GORTI NIKHILA B 3 8750
SANTOSHINI (PHARMACY)
Totals 17500
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Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

g Student Wise RTF R
i |

eleased Amount Report for Proceeding No-
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Click on the text with bive color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
o S.No. Year Student ID Student Name  Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202012178215 SAHU B y 8750
NIHARIKA (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
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Welcome : SRY SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color 1o get Detailed
Search _ Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name  Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202012178215 SAHU B 2 8750
NIHARIKA (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750

A
)r '_“_"?—_——9_ Py 8 S
PRINCIPAL .
® Sri Sivani Coliege of Pharmacy

Congkauatem-542 an?, Srikakutam Of,
Amnated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

6/23/2023, 11:45 AM



JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. ..

Welcome : SR! SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVID8202100240 of Kapy
\UPU

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount

1
2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202010161956 BATTULA B 2 8750

KAVITHA (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750

i Ca (] i,
PMNC!F‘AL s .
w s Sivani Coheqe ov ?ha :ajg%—
() - m-532 402, Srikakuial

- de: DA
i?i?l?":teld to JN1T U-kakinada Co

6/23/2023, 11:46 AM



JnanaBhumi htlps:/ljnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFRelenseReporlAction.edu'?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

5 Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVID8202100247 0f Kapu
UPU

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student 1D Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202010566678 NANDAMUDI VENKATA B 2 8750
RAMANA (PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202010805346 ROKKAM SRAVANTHI B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202010843783  KELIKOTi MEGHANA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 26250
b R
2 P< 'r;:-f"f_..x_..-« C
O —_~
PRINCIPAL <

Gri Sivani Coiegye O Pharmagty
Chigkapalem-537 aid Srlkakumn) D,a:
Affiliated to JN1 U-iakimada Code:

1 6/23/2023, 11:46 AM



JnanaBhumi https:l/jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF RcleaseReportAction.edu?sludemac...

Welcome : SRI SivaN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

E Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
JVHD8202100243-0f Kapy

Click on the text with blue color 1o get Detailed
Search Reports
Academic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202011448945 VADAGA B 3 8750
RAJESH (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750

g

X e
O PR‘NClpj&;_i’harmac\;
i Sivani College 0 mac
%:»E;:gamm-ﬁﬂ al? Srnkakui;m' g;
Attihated to JNTU-Kakinada Code:

6/23/2023, 11:47 AM



JnanaBhumi h(tps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReporlAclion.edu?sludentac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
JViD8202100466-0f Kapy

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
[ 2020-1 202010161956 BATTULA B 2 8750
KAVITHA (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
e~ T4
i =i il Ca_
PRINCIPAL e
. t Pharmacy
rl Slvani Colleye O :
o %rmnk:wmmu-ﬁ'i? Au2, Srikakutam Ot

| ada Code: DA
Afhhated o JiTU-Kakinada Code

6/23/2023, 11:48 AM



JnanaBhumi https:l/jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?sludemac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE oF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

E Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVID820210046 7 of Kapy
\ulJu

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202010566678 NANDAMUDI VENKATA B 2 8750
RAMANA (PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202010805346 ROKKAM SRAVANTHI B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202010843783  KELIKOTI MEGHANA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 26250
o O . L&
PR\NC‘;S“"PharmBCV ~
Gri Sivant CO”? :,2 grikakuwam DL
Cnnukaum(”"'hj' o daCode!DA

Ty-Kakind
Atniated JNTU-Kak

1 6/23/2023, 11:56 AM



JnanaBhumi hltps:/fjnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReIeaseReportAction.edu?smdentac...

Welcome : SR SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

ﬂ Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
JViD8202100469-0f Kapuy

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
o S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202011448945 VADAGA B 3 8750
RAJESH (PHARMACY)
Totais 8750
' .
JCIPAL )
PRIN o of pharmac‘?

gri Givani Colied
Cﬂliakag)atnn:-ﬁiﬁg z:;ak
Aitmated o JNTU-

92, Srikakulav .
inada Code: DA

6/23/2023, 11:56 AM



JnanaBhumi

htlps:/fjmmabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReIeaseRepor(Aclion.edu?studentac... '

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAFALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVID8202100971-6f Kapu
\UIJU

Search
Acedemic
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name
1
2 3 4

1 2020-21 202010161956 BATTULA

KAVITHA
Totals

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Reports
Course Released
Course Name  Year Amount
5 6 7
B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
8750

ke ear c S

PRINCIPAL R
Gri Givani Colteye of Pharmacy

Crrakapalem-

317 402, Srikakutam O,

Ariliated to JNT U-Kakinada Code: DA

i |

6/23/2023, 11:57 AM
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https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. ..

Welcome : SRY SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVID8202100972 of Kap
\UP

Search
Acedemic

S.No. Year

1

2

1 2020-21

2 2020-21

3 2020-21
Totals

Student ID

3

L=

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Student Name Course Name

4 5

202010566678 NANDAMUDI VENKATA B

RAMANA (PHARMACY)

202010805346  ROKKAM SRAVANTHI B

(PHARMACY)

202010843783  KELIKOT! MEGHANA B

(PHARMACY)

N

Course

Year

N O__u_g
PRINCIPAL ¥
at pharmacy

. - je
i Givani Cotiege O am Ot.
S(‘H Is:(\juf\il'-m—ﬁ"»? Yy Srikakuiam
ShldRalin it

F ode: DA
Atnntated o JNT y-Kakuiada C

Reports
Releasad
Amount

7

8750

8750

8750
26250

Ghle

6/23/2023, 11:58 AM



JnanaBhumi https:/fjnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studeniac...

Welcome : SR! SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

H Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
JViD8202100974-6f Kapy

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name  Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202011448945 VADAGA B 3 8750
RAJESH (PHARMACY)
Totals 8750
] & :"‘/ g A T
. T g L—-’\
PRINCIPAL rﬁ--*—
sri Sivani College of Pharmact
517 402, Srikakulam UL
Chitakapatem-512 40 :
Atiliated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

6/23/2023, 11:58 AM



JnanaBhumi hltps:l!jnanabhumi.ap.gov.ianTFReIeaseReporlAclion.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color 1o get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student 1D Student Name Course Name VYear Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202007755313  PAGOTI AARATH! B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202007810736 CHINTADA VIJAYA B 4 8750
KUMAR (PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202007868572 TOMPALA PRAVEEN 8 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-1 202007917710 MUDDADA B 3 8750
ARUNAJYOTHI (PHARMACY)

5 2020-21 202008112386 LOGISA DILIP KUMAR B 4 8750
O (PHARMACY)

Totals 43750

|- qur_"’k O QA A 5e

PRINCIPAL '
Sri Sivani Coliege of Pharmacy
Chiakavialen-532 642, Srikakulam Ot
Athibated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

‘1 6/22/2023, 2:41 PM



JnanaBhumi htlps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?sludemac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JUB1202100163-0f-SC
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202008398516 DEBARIKI KANAKA RAJU B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202008465114 BANKAPALL! USHA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202008493256 KANDELLI B 4 8750
JAGADESWARI DEVI (PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202008500894 BONELA RAMANAMMA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

O 5 2020-21 202008513278 GOLLAPILLI JYOTHI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

6 2020-21 202008979497 GOWDAPERU RAVI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

7 2020-1 202009125389 KURAMANA NIRMALA B 3 8750
RAQ (PHARMACY)

8 2020-21 202009181885 TUNGANA PAVANI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 70000
| ! S 0 0 S, S _N @ '
PRINCIPAL -

Sri Sivani College of Pharmacy

Crolakapalem-532 402 Srikakulam Ot.

Ariihated 10 INT U-Kakinaaa Code: DA

fi 6/22/2023, 2:42 PM
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https:/ljnanabhumi.ap.guv.in/RTFReIeaseReportAclion.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Search
Acedemic
S.No. Year
1
2
1 2020-21
Totals

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Reports
Course Released
Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
3 4 5 6 7
202009029385 PYLA B 3 8750
SRINIVASARAD (PHARMACY)
8750

i

1 le o [N

PRlNCIPAL o
ac
gri Sivani Coliqu of _i:h:url::“ Uz
(‘ml'«lkaualum-ﬁ?ﬂ 4y, a'nd:COde: o
I-;muateu to JNTU-Kakina

6/22/2023, 2:42 PM



JnanaBhumi hnps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleascReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR! SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JVD1202100165-0£SC
Click on the text with blue color to get Detziled
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202009929147 BURILLI MAHESWARI B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202009986904 PATTI YAMUNA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202010040873 YANDA BHULOKA B 2 8750
(PHARMALCY)

4 2020-21 202010063243 RATALA AKESH B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

5 2020-21 202010063748 POTNURU VAMSI B 2 8750
O (PHARMACY)

6 2020-1 202010131441 ANVESH KORAPANA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

7 2020-21 202010159078 MANDANGI B 2 8750
MADHURAVANI (PHARMACY)

8 2020-21 202010183257 GODABA GOVINDARA) 8 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

9 2020-21 202010194842 UNGARADA B 2 8750
ANURADHA (PHARMACY)

Totals 78750

Bg
[ f‘ @G A - 1R Jé
PRINCIPAL *
Sri Sivani Coltege of Pharmacy
Chrlakapatem-532 402, Srikakutam Dt
fl Attmaied to JN1U-Kakinada Code: OA 6/22/2023, 2:43 PM



JnanaBhumi hltps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReIeaseReponAclion.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

E. Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

vibi202100166 af e
LU od T o000 o0T

]
T

Click on the text with blue color 10 get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202010254870 GORLE ESWARAMMA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202010561981 KARU LATHASR! B 2 8750
(PHARMALCY)

3 2020-21 202010624523 VUDIKALA MANOJ B 4 8750
KUMAR (PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202010624617 PONDURU ANU B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

5 2020-21 202010624793 NEELAPU SIBBI 8 4 8750
O {PHARMACY)

6 2020-1 202010624925 BURAKA SAIRAM B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 52500
IS
.i I i Q ol = gt = [ | L_,\,
—
PRINCIPAL

Sri Sivani College of Pharmacy
Chuakapatem-532 402, Srikakulam Ot
Aliaies to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

1 6/22/2023, 2:43 PM



JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

H Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-1 202010625681 TUNGANA PAVAN B 4 8750
KALYAN (PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202010750231 MUNJETI JANAKIRAD B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202010802329 THOGIRI ABHISHEK B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202010872470 RAYI ANITHA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 35000

| s 2 2 Q A,

PRINCIPAL P
gri Sivani Collede of Pharma v'{

KY ikakutam Ot
g ,11s=,n.-"1.{2 4072 Sri . "o
(Ii;‘:t'::;:‘zl 10 JN {u-Kakinada Code: D

‘1 6/22/2023, 2:43 PM



InanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. ..

1 Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Search
Acedemic
O S.No. Year
1
2
1 2020-21
2 2020-21
3 2020-1
4 2020-1
O 5 2020-1
Totals

il

Student ID

3

202011014177

202011091517

202011199473

202011205098

202011231923

Click an the text with biue color to get Detailed

Course
Student Name Course Name  Year
4 5 .
NADAGANA TEJA B 1
KUMARI (PHARMACY)
JERRI SIREESHA B 1
(PHARMACY)
ARAJANG| DEVA B 1
(PHARMACY)
DUNDANGI MADHU B 1
(PHARMACY)
PALAKA MANOHAR B 1
{PHARMACY)
Sfi Sivan Cm ;—“?Ui Srn,:ab'u\dm Bt
cm\akapmem-‘l’] U-Hakinaoa Code:
ptinhated to J

Reports

Released
Amount
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750

43750

RS

6/22/2023, 2:44 PM



JnanaBhumi https:/ljnnnabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReIeaseReportAction.edu?studemac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-1 202011354102 KURAMANA B 1 8750
LAVANYA (PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202011375909 MAMIDI B 1 8750
HEMALATHA (PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202011405051 DHANALA NIHARIKA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202011431551 SEEMALA B 3 8750
DEVIKUMARI {PHARMACY)

5 2020-1 202011440116 MURAPAKA B 3 8750
O LAVANYA {PHARMACY)

6 2020-21 202011487379 PENK| DIVYA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totais 52500
.
t s % ﬂ E\é
PRINCIPAL

Sri Sivani Coliege of _Pharmag:/
Chilakapatem-532 402,. Srlkakulam' Dp;
Anliated to JN1 U-Kakinada Code:

if ] 6/22/2023, 2:44 PM



JnanaBhumi htlps:fljnnnabhumi.ap.gov.infRTFReleascReportAclion.edu?studentac..,
Welcome : SR! SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
NMID12021.0029E5 nf OO
VYT TLOLT ATAVAVATAVALV Y puw ) w )
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reporis
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202007755313  PAGOTI AARATHI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202007810736 CHINTADA VIJAYA B 4 8750
KUMAR {PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202007868572 TOMPALA PRAVEEN B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202007917710 MUDDADA B 3 8750
ARUNAJYOTHI (PHARMACY)

5 2020-21 202008398516 DEBARIKI KANAKA RAJU B 4 8750
O (PHARMACY)

6 2020-1 202008493256 KANDELL B 4 8750
JAGADESWARI DEVI (PHARMACY)

7 2020-21 202008500894 BONELA RAMANAMMA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

8 2020-21 202008513278 GOLLAPILLI JYOTHI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 70000

Ve ey

PRINCIPAL

Gri Sivani College of Pharmacy
Chilakapater-532 402 Srlkaku!a@ Dk
Athated to JNTU-Rakinada Code: D

e[S

6/22/2023, 2:44 PM



JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

O S.No.

Totals

i 1

Search

Acedemic

Year

2

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

Student ID

3

202008979497

202009029385

202009125389

202009181885

Click on the text with biue color to get Detailed

Reports
Course Released
Student Name Course Name Year Amount
4 5 6 7
GOWDAPERU RAVI B 3 8750
{PHARMACY)
PYLA SRINIVASARAQ B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
KURAMANA NIRMALA B 3 8750
RAO (PHARMACY)
TUNGANA PAVANI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
35000

= Q?af« Q2 T
PRINCIPAL

Sri Sivani Coltege of Pharmacy

Crulakapatem-532 402, Srikakutam Ot.

Altihiated 1o JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

6/22/2023, 2:45 PM



JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac, .

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Cowrse Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202008112386 LOGISA DILIP B 4 8750
KUMAR (PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202009929147 BURILLI B 1 8750
MAHESWARI (PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202009986904 PATTI YAMUNA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
4 2020-1 202010040873 YANDA BHULOKA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
5 2020-21 2020710063243 RATALA AKESH B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
6 2020-21 202010063748 POTNURU VAMSI B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 52500

b 0 B
\—"‘f o 4 _J_/’
PRINCIPAL o
Sri Sivani Coltege of Pharmacy
Chiakapaiem-532 112, Snkakulam Ot,
Atnhated 0 JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

6/22/2023, 2:45 PM



JnanaBhumi https:lljnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/R’I‘FReleaseReportAclion.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detaited

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-1 202010131441 ANVESH KORAPANA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202010159078 MANDANGI B 2 8750
MADHURAVANI {PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202010183257 GODABA GOVINDARAJ B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202010194842 UNGARADA 8 2 8750
ANURADHA (PHARMACY)

5 2020-21 202010254870 GORLE ESWARAMMA B 1 8750
O (PHARMAGY)

Totals 43750

B

i o SR T

T

PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani Cotieye of Pharmacy
Chilakapaiem-532 a2, Srikakulam D,

Attrated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

'l 6/22/2023, 2:45 PM



JnanaBhumi

hitps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. ..

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

II Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Search
Acedemic
O S.No. Year
1

2
1 2020-21
2 2020-21
3 2020-21
4 2020-1
O 5 2020-21
6 2020-21
7 2020-21
8 2020-21

Totals

of |

Student ID

3

202010561981

202010624523

202010624617

202010624793

202010625681

202010750231

202010802329

202010872470

] —v

Student Name

4

KARU LATHASRI

VUDIKALA MANOJ

KUMAR

PONDURU ANU

NEELAPY SIBBI

TUNGANA PAVAN
KALYAN

MUNJETI JANAKIRAQ

THOGIRI ABHISHEK

RAYI ANITHA

Qi__@_ft_ 0

PRINCIPAL

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Course Name

B
(PHARMACY)

B
{PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

0 AN

_—

5ri Sivani Coltege of Pharmacy

Chlakapairm-
Arthated to oNTU-Rakinaaa

597 ay?2. Srikakutam O

Code: DA

Course
Year

Reports

Released
Amount

8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750

70000

s

6/22/2023, 2:46 PM




JnanaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.ianTFReleaseReportAction.edu?sludenlac...

Welcome : SRf SIVAN! COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Search
Acedemic
O S.No. Year
1

2
1 2020-21
2 2020-11
3 2020-21
4 2020-21
O 5 2020-1
6 2020-21

Totals

£l

Student ID

3

202008465114

202011014177

202011091517

202011199473

202011205098

202011231923

Student Name

4

BANKAPALLI USHA

NADAGANA TEJA

KUMARI

JERRI SIREESHA

ARAJANGI DEVA

DUNDANGI MADHU

PALAKA MANOHAR

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Course Name

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

Course
Year

L <[——€,Q/\ g S

PRINCIPAL

Sri_ Sivani College of Pharmacy
Chilakanalem-532 U2 Srikakylam at,

Atfihated to JNTU~KaJuuaua Code: DA

Reports

Released
Amount

8750
8750
8750
8750
8750
8750

52500

D

6/22/2023, 2:46 PM



JoanaBhumi htlps:lljnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReIeaseReponAclion.edu?sludenlac...
De]come : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHI.’.AKAPALE;.’
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
JViD1202100397-0£ SC
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202011354102 KURAMANA B 1 8750
LAVANYA (PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202011375909 MAMIDI B 1 8750
HEMALATHA (PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202011405051 DHANALA B 3 8750
NIHARIKA (PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202011440116 MURAPAKA B 3 8750
LAVANYA (PHARMACY)

5 2020-21 202011487379  PENKI DIVYA B 3 8750
&) (PHARMACY)

Totals 43750

if 1

Il s :’}——-ﬁ_-r?__FA L C
PRINCIPAL

Sri Sivani Cotlege of Pharmacy

Chilakapalem-532 402, Srikakulam Ot.

Affitiatee to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

[

6/22/2023, 2:47 PM




JnanaBhumi https://inanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

VIiR1202100202 af o
I TaUToUo I ooy

]
o

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202010085134 BOTCHA B 2 17500
SHARMILA (PHARMACY)
Totals 17500
y,
O 1( B Q———C/k/( y -~
cl\PAL

of | 6/22/2023, 2:47 PM




JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhurni.ap.gov.infRTFReleaseReportAction.edu?sludentac...

E\falcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202007755313 PAGOTI AARATHI 8 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202007810736 CHINTADA VIJAYA B 4 8750
KUMAR (PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202007868572 TOMPALA PRAVEEN B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202007917710 MUDDADA B 3 8750
ARUNAJYOTHI (PHARMACY)

5 2020-21 202008398516 DEBARIKI KANAKA RAJU B 4 8750
O (PHARMACY)

6 2020-21 202008493256 KANDELLI B 4 8750
JAGADESWARI DEV| (PHARMACY)

7 2020-21 202008500894 BONELA RAMANAMMA B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

8 2020-21 202008513278 GOLLAPILLI JYOTH! B 4 8750
{PHARMACY)

Totals 70000
f
|7l Coreln T
PRINCIPAL

Sri Givani Coltege of Pharmacy
Chiakapalem-542 42 Srikakulam ot.
Affiated to JiTU-Kakinada Code: DA

of | 6/22/2023, 2:47 PM



JnanaBhumj

hltps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReporlAction.edu?sludentac...

Welcome : SRY SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Search
Acedemic

S.No. Year

1

2

1 2020-21

2 2020-21

3 2020-21

4 2020-21
Totais

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Reports
Course Released
Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
3 4 5 6 7
202008979497 GOWDAPERU RAVI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
202009029385 PYLA SRINIVASARAQ B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
202009125389 KURAMANA NIRMALA B 3 8750
RAO (PHARMACY)
202009181885 TUNGANA PAVANI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
35000
Bl
1
r \"— "'t: -'_-FC_,—'-""-U QA"\ e
—
pR\NC‘: ::.‘pharmacv
led .
cri Sivan (‘):,n 402 grmakﬁu(l)z‘:
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https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

VYT T L

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202008112386 LOGISA DILIP B 4 8750
KUMAR (PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202009929147 BURILLI B 1 8750
MAHESWARI {PHARMACY)

3 2020-11 202009986504 PATTI YAMUNA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202010040873 YANDA BHULOKA B 2 8750
{PHARMACY)

5 2020-21 202010063243 RATALA AKESH B 2 B750
@) (PHARMACY)

6 2020-1 202010063748 POTNURL VAMSI B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 52500

lc & oo, o 0

PRINCIPAL

N

Sri Sivani Colleye of Pharmacy
Chilakapatem-532 402, Srikakulam Ot
Attiated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

of | 6/22/2023, 2:48 PM



JranaBhumi

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. ..

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
JVIR1282100020 ~f o
YD VT OO IOuUCTn T
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No.  Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202010085134 BOTCHA SHARMILA B A 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202010131441  ANVESH KORAPANA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202010159078 MANDANGI B 2 8750
MADHURAVANI {PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202010183257 GODABA GOVINDARAJ B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)

5 2020-21 202010194842 UNGARADA B 2 8750
@ ANURADHA (PHARMACY)

6 2020-21 202010254870 GORLE ESWARAMMA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 52500
- A
|'; —— @_ __Q_'_,_.Jk.._ l:?_ __)—/1—

PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani Cotiege ot Pharmacy
Chilakapalem-532 402, Srikakulam Dt
Aitihated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA
f1 6/22/2023, 2:49 PM




e —

JnanaBhumi

hups://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Search

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name Year Amount
®

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202010567981 KARU LATHASRI B 2 B750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202010624523 VUDIKALA MANOJ B 4 8750
KUMAR {PHARMACY)

3 2020-21 202010624617 PONDURU ANU B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)

4 2020-21 202010624793 NEELAPU SIBBI B 4 8750
{PHARMACY)

5 2020-21 202010625681 TUNGANA PAVAN B 4 8750
O KALYAN (PHARMACY)

6 2020-21 202010750231 MUNJETI JANAKIRAD B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

7 2020-21 202010802329 THOGIRI ABHISHEK B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

8 2020-21 202010872470 RAYI ANITHA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

Totals 70000

B s - T T
o PRINCIPAL \ -
Sri Sivani College of Pharmacy
Chtakapiiem.532 402, Srikakulam Ot
Aitiiated to JN'tU-Kakinada Code: DA

ofl 6/22/2023, 2:50 PM



JnanaBhumi

hitps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. ..

Welcome : SR! SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Search
Acedemic
O S.No. Year
1
2
1 2020-21
2 2020-21
3 2020-21
4 2020-21
5 2020-21
. Totals

of |

Student ID

3

202008465114

202011014177

202011091517

202011199473

202011205098

Student Name

4

BANKAPALLI USHA

NADAGANA TEJA

KUMARI

JERRI SIREESHA

ARAJANGI DEVA

DUNDANGI MADHU

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Course Name

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
(PHARMACY)

B
{(PHARMACY)

Course
Year

It J. ¢ 0. Q-----'L;:L-

PRINCIPAL

Sri Sivani Coliege of Pharmacy
Chriavapniem.832 a7 Srikakulam Of,
Ailtiged (0 JNJU-Kaniiada Code; DA

Reports

Released
Amount

8750

8750

8750

8750

8750

43750

6/22/2023, 2:50 PM




JnanaBhumi

https:/fjnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. .

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

E Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Click on the text with biue color to get Detailed

Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202011231923  PALAKA MANOHAR B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
i 2020-1 202011354102 KURAMANA B 1 8750
LAVANYA (PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202011375909 MAMIDI B 1 8750
HEMALATHA (PHARMACY)
4 2020-21 202011405051 DHANALA B 3 8750
NIHARIKA (PHARMACY)
5 2020-21 202011440116 MURAPAKA B 3 8750
LAVANYA (PHARMACY)
6 2020-21 202011487379 PENKI DIVYA B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 52500

I PN -

[

PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani Coltege of Pharmacy
Chuakapdlem-532 402, Srikakulam O,
Attiliated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

6/22/2073% 250 DA
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JnanaBhumj

hltps://jnanabhurni.ap.gov.in/RTF RcleaseReportAction.edu?sludenlac...

Welcome : SR/ SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

JHDI1202101146-0f-SC
Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name  Course Name Year Amount
1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202070624925 BURAKA B 4 17500
SAIRAM (PHARMACY)
Totals 17500

A
¢ |
A PR S T O_,L:%_ _
O PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani College of Pharmacy
Croskapilan-542 a2, Srikakutam Ot,
Aiated to JNIU-Kakinada Code: DA

A1 2.81 s
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S.No.

O

Totals

fl

Search

Acedemic

Year

2

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

hups:lljnanabhumi.ap.gov.ianTFReleaseReportAclion.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

Student ID

3

202008323815

202008670329

202009064268

202009100365

202010101335

| L

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed

Reports
Course Released
Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
4 5 6 7
DIMILI KRISHNA B 2 8750
VENI {(PHARMACY)
KURANGI B 4 8750
PRASANTHI (PHARMACY)
PADALA LISHA B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
PEDDINTI B 3 8750
DILLISWARI {PHARMACY)
NIMMAKA B 2 8750
TEJASWARI (PHARMACY)
43750

il

Il
SL0 e (P YA
PRINCIPAL o 8
Sri Sivani Coliege of Pharmacy
Chitakapakem-537 an2. Srikakulam Dt
Athihated ic i1 U-Kakinada Code: DA
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JranaBhumi htips://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...

Welcome : SR SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

E Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

AMID2202100246 af ©T
I LU T OOy L

J' T

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
O 1
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202010826156 JEEBA YOGENDRA B 1 8750
RAO (PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202010947037 GEDELA LALITHA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202010960587 SAVARA GANGOTRI B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)
4 2020-21 202011403573 LAMBA BHARATHI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
Totals 35000

®
T Po a1 lon HS

PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani Coitege of Pharmacy
Chilakapatem-632 402, Srikakulam Ot.

Aftihated to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

h AT .00 s
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JnanaBhumi https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac. ..

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

E Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-
o\

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
®
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202008323815 DIMILI KRISHNA B 2 8750
VENI (PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202008670329 KURANGI B 4 8750
PRASANTHI! (PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202009100365 PEDDINTI B 3 8750
DILLISWARI (PHARMACY)
4 2020-1 202010107335 NIMMAKA B 2 8750
TEJASWARI (PHARMACY)
Totals 35000
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i Givani Colteae O

ri Sivani Co 2 Of -
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Welcome : SRY SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

H Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

S.No.

Totals

Search

Acedemic
Year

2

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

Student ID

3

2020710184658

202010826156

202010947037

202010960587

202011403573

L

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Reports

Course
Student Name Course Name VYear
4 5 6
SAVARA NAGESWARA B 2
RAD (PHARMACY)
JEEBA YOGENDRA B 1
RAQ (PHARMACY)
GEDELA LALITHA B 1
(PHARMACY)
SAVARA GANGOTR! B 1
(PHARMACY)
LAMBA BHARATH| B 3
(PHARMACY)
0

PRINCIPAL <
Gri Sivani Colteye ob Pharmacy

Chilakapatern-a2
Atiiated to JN1 U-fakinada

5% ay?, Srikakuyiam it
Code: DA

Released
Amount
17500
8750
8750
8750
8750

52500

T

e

https://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac...
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JnanaBhumi hups:/ljnarmbhumi.ap.gov.in/RTFReIeaseReportAction.edu?sludemac...

Welcome : SRI SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
O :
2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2020-21 202008323815 DIMILI KRISHNAVENI B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
2 2020-21 202008670329 KURANGI PRASANTHI B 4 8750
(PHARMACY)
3 2020-21 202009100365 PEDDINTI DILLISWARI B 3 8750
(PHARMACY)
4 2020-21 202010101335 NIMMAKA TEJASWARI B 2 8750
(PHARMACY)
5 2020-21 202010184658 SAVARA NAGESWARA B 2 8750
O RAD (PHARMACY)
6 2020-21 202010826156 JEEBA YOGENDRA B 1 8750
RAD (PHARMACY)
Totals 52500

: ety
PRINCIPAL s
Sri Sivani College of Pharmacy
Cheakanatem-542 402, Srikakulam D,
Attitacten to JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

1| 6/77/7071 104 DAr
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JnanaBhumi hitps://jnanabhumi.ap.gov.in/RTF ReleaseReportAction.edu?studentac,..

Welcome : SR! SIVANI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY CHILAKAPALEM

g Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-

MiND22021
g~ Far vy oy

o

Q029 ~f OT
A A A" |

A= |

Click on the text with blue color to get Detailed
Search

Reports
Acedemic Course Released
O S.No. Year Student ID Student Name Course Name  Year Amount
1

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2020-21 202010947037 GEDELA LALITHA B 1 8750
(PHARMACY)

2 2020-21 202010960587 SAVARA B 1 8750
GANGOTRI (PHARMACY)

3 2020-1 202011403573 LAMBA B 3 8750
BHARATHI (PHARMACY)

Totals 26250

X
lr— ¢ “. Rl&%
. ™ QQ__,-{ Q ﬂ
G PRINCIPAL
Sri Sivani College of Pharmacy
Chuakapalem-532 a2, Srikakutam Ot.
Atfihated o JNTU-Kakinada Code: DA

i 6/22/2003 1-05 PM™
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